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RESEARCH DATABASE CONTACT LIST 
 
Name Organization Phone E-Mail 
Boerner, Eric MDEP 760-255-8806 webmaster@mojavedata.gov 
Cotterell, Gary BLM PSS CFO 760-251-4800 g.colterell@ca.blm.gov 
Faull, Mark CSP – Mojave 661-942-0662 mfaull@parks.ca.gov 
Foremon, Larry BLM – CDD 909-697-5200 lforemon@ca.blm.gov 
Greene, Linda Death Valley NP 760-786-3253 Linda_greene@nps.gov 
Hohman, Judy FWS 805-644-1766 Judy_hohman@fws.gov 
Hughson, Debra Mojave 760-255-8801 Debra_Hughson@nps.gov 
Joia, Manny MCLB Barstow 760-577-6111 joiam@Barstow.usmc.mil 
Jones, Becky CDFG 661-285-5867 dfgpalm@mindspring.com 
Knauf, Chris BLM El Centro 760-337-4457 cknauf@ca.blm.gov 
Parker, Bob BLM Ridgecrest 760-384-5400 robertparker@ca.blm.gov 
Quillman, Mickey DPW Env. Div. Ft. Irwin 760-380-3740 Mickey.quillman@Irwin.army.mil 
Steckel, David Edwards AFB 661-277-1474 David.steckel@Edwards.af.mil 
Sullivan, Charles III BLM Barstow 760-252-6000  
Wilson, Christine Joshua Tree 760-367-5561 Christine_Wilson@nps.gov 
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